Mean
Std. Dev.
Value

z value
% under
% over

PPM under
PPM over

PPB under
PPB over

Covid Peel Z-table

219.40
224 .57
1232
Apex
4.5090
99.9997
0.0003

999997
3

999996744
3256.14

Type in mean from table for parameter of interest
Type in standard deviation from table for parameter of interest
Type in value (specification or other) for parameter of interest

Possibility of you getting sick if in at risk population
Possibility of you staying healthy if in at risk population

Possibility of you getting sick if in at risk population
Possibility of you staying healthy if in at risk population

Possibility of you getting sick if in at risk population
Possibility of you staying healthy if in at risk population



